
UNIT MM

ITEM NO. DESC. LENGTH(mm）

The proportion
of RECYCLED

certification
materials

21.45.3271 ROLINE RECYCLED S/FTP PatchCord Cat6A/Cl.EA, TPE, red, 0.3m 300±10 51.70%

21.45.3210 ROLINE RECYCLED S/FTP PatchCord Cat6A/Cl.EA, TPE, red, 0.5m 500±20 52.10%

21.45.3211 ROLINE RECYCLED S/FTP PatchCord Cat6A/Cl.EA, TPE, red, 1m 1000±20 52.60%

21.45.3214 ROLINE RECYCLED S/FTP PatchCord Cat6A/Cl.EA, TPE, red, 1.5m 1500±30 52.90%

21.45.3212 ROLINE RECYCLED S/FTP PatchCord Cat6A/Cl.EA, TPE, red, 2m 2000±30 53.00%

21.45.3213 ROLINE RECYCLED S/FTP PatchCord Cat6A/Cl.EA, TPE, red, 3m 3000±50 53.10%

21.45.3215 ROLINE RECYCLED S/FTP PatchCord Cat6A/Cl.EA, TPE, red, 5m 5000±100 53.30%

21.45.3216 ROLINE RECYCLED S/FTP PatchCord Cat6A/Cl.EA, TPE, red, 7m 7000±150 53.30%

21.45.3217 ROLINE RECYCLED S/FTP PatchCord Cat6A/Cl.EA, TPE, red, 10m 10000±300 53.40%

21.45.3218 ROLINE RECYCLED S/FTP PatchCord Cat6A/Cl.EA, TPE, red, 15m 15000±300 53.40%

21.45.3219 ROLINE RECYCLED S/FTP PatchCord Cat6A/Cl.EA, TPE, red, 20m 20000±300 53.40%
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NO. PARTS NAME SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION QT'Y REMARK

① CABLE

S/FTP CAT.7 26AWG(BC+RECYCLED

INSULATION+AL-FOIL)*4P+

BRAID(AL-MG) JACKET:RECYCLED TPE RED PANTONE 199C
OD:6.0±0.2MM

1

② PLUG
RJ45 8P8C SHIELDED PLUG PIN GOLD PLATED 3U",THE
SHELL PLATED NICKEL,COLOUR:TRANSPARENT GREEN

2

③ OVER MOLD RECYCLED PVC RED PANTONE 199C 2

MATERIAL LIST:

WIRING DIAGRAM

CN 1

3 WHITE

BLUE

GREEN

BROWN

WHITE

WHITE5

7

8

6

4

WHITE

ORANGE

CN 2
1

2

3

5

7

8

6

4

1

2

shell shell
braid

L±T

2 3

CN1

1

8

11
.6

1

8

21.3

6.
6

8
.3

5.89 2.
72

2.
7
7

CN2

NOTE:
1.ELECTRICAL TEST:100% OPEN SHORT, MISS WIRE TEST
2.FLUKE Channel LINK TEST:
 TEST LIMIT:ISO11801 Channel Class EA
3.Working temperature:-20℃~+75℃
  Storage temperature:-20℃~+80℃
4.RoHS AND REACH compliant
5.Spray WORD:CAT6A S/FTP with 600MHz cat.7 raw cable
4x2x26AWG/7 RECYCLED TPE ISO11801 & EN50173 &
ANSI/TIA568.2-D

6.Minimum of the bending radius is 4*OD (Suitable for all

meters)
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